

Application for the Dream Catcher Award Minnesota Lions Diabetes Foundation Inc. Eligibility:

Starting July 1, 2014, to qualify for a Dream Catcher Award, a club or individual must have accumulated \$1,000 in donations to MLDF Inc. All accumulated donations in the past remain in effect for qualifying for the Dream Catcher Award. (10-5-13)

*Name of Club or Individual to be on the award

*Name of Club making the request
*District Number
* Club Name Giving Award
*Name and address where to send the Dream Catcher Award
Phone Number email
Trustee making the request.
To be filled out by Trustee
Has the person or organization received this award before
*Required Fields

This completed form should be sent to one of your two District Trustees.